

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1286/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2004 in Crl. Misc. No.12905/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SANJAY KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 23.8.2007 as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master